U.S. COAST GUARD

DIRECTOR OF AUXILIARY
FIRST DISTRICT NORTHERN REGION
408 Atlantic Ave
Boston, MA 02110-3350

SEPTEMBER 2024
MONTHLY REPORT

AIR EGRESS TRAINING

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Patrick McNamara 09/25/24 11-08

AIR ANNUAL SWIM TEST

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Kevin Dube 08/09/24 11-08
Robert Heppe, Jr. 08/09/24 11-01
Erick Coe 08/09/24 11-08
MARSHALL Hewitt 08/09/24 02-08
Steve Brown 08/09/24 02-08
Daniel J. VanHise 09/26/24 02-08
Gary L. Hover 09/26/24 02-08
Paul Diamond 09/26/24 10-03
D. Brozenske 09/26/24 04-03
Donald Tyler 09/26/24 02-08
ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Steven M. Hempel 08/26/24 02-04
Kosta Lambros 09/09/24 11-06

AIDS TO NAVIGATION VERIFIER

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Thomas Hazard Clarke 09/06/24 04-06
Joseph P. Ellis 09/30/24 06-03

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE (APC)

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Kosta Lambros 09/09/24 11-06



AUXTLIARY CULINARY AFFAIRS ASSISTANE 1 AND 2

NAME _
Chris G. Constantino

DATE

09/30/24
BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 1

NAME

Michael V. Harrington, IJr.

James F. Coffey
Zachary K. Hardy
Douglas Hills Borden
Zachary Kennedy Hardt
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
Amanda Lynn Menier
Michael Joseph Miller
Bailey Manning-Ingala
Ramon Ham Altamirano

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 2

DATE
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/28/24
09/02/24
09/07/24
09/05/24
09/24/24
09/30/24

NAME

Michael V. Harrington, Jr.

James F. Coffey
Zachary K. Hardy
Douglas Hills Borden
Zachary Kennedy Hardt
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
Amanda Lynn Menier
Michael Joseph Miller
Bailey Manning-Ingala
Ramon Ham Altamirano

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 3

DATE

09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/28/24
09/02/24
09/07/24
09/05/24
09/24/24
09/30/24

NAME

Michael V. Harrington, Jr.

James F. Coffey
Zachary K. Hardy
Douglas Hills Borden
Zachary Kennedy Hardt
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
James Francis Coffey
Michael Joseph Miller
Ramon Ham Altamirano
Alastair Craig

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 4

DATE
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/28/24
09/02/24
09/01/24
09/05/24
09/30/24
09/24/24

NAME

Michael V. Harrington, Jr.

James F. Coffey
Zachary K. Hardy

DATE
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24

2

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
01-01
11-08
01-01
04-01
09/07
02-08
02-01
05-03

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
01-01
11-08
01-01
04-01
09/07
02-08
02-01
05-03

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
01-01
11-08
01-01
04-01
11-08
02-08
05-03
06-05

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
01-01



Douglas Hills Borden
Zachary Kennedy Hardt
James Francis Coffey
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
Ramon Ham Altamirano
Alastair Craig

Peter Preble

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 5

08/27/24
08/28/24
09/01/24
09/02/24
09/30/24
09/24/24
09/30/24

NAME

Michael V. Harrington, Jr.

James F. Coffey
Zachary K. Hardy
Douglas Hills Borden
Zachary Kennedy Hardt
James Francis Coffey
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
Ramon Ham Altamirano
Alastair Craig

Peter Preble

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 6

DATE
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/28/24
09/01/24
09/02/24
09/30/24
09/24/24
09/30/24

NAME

Michael V. Harrington, Jr.

James F. Coffey
Zachary K. Hardy
Douglas Hills Borden
Zachary Kennedy Hardt
James Francis Coffey
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
Ramon Ham Altamirano
Alastair Craig

Peter Preble

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 7

DATE
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/28/24
09/01/24
09/02/24
09/30/24
09/24/24
09/30/24

NAME

Michael V. Harrington, Jr.

James F. Coffey
Zachary K. Hardy
Douglas Hills Borden
Zzachary Kennedy Hardt
James Francis Coffey
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
Michael Josehph Miller
Ramon Ham Altamirano
Peter Preble

NAME
Zachary K. Hardy

DATE
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
08/27/24
08/28/24
09/01/24
09/02/24
09/08/24
09/30/24
09/30/24

BLOOD BORNE PATHOGENS

DATE
09/03/24

3

11-08
01-01
11-08
04-01
05-03
06-05
12-05

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
01-01
11-08
01-01
11-08
04-01
05-03
06-05
12-05

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
01-01
11-08
01-01
11-08
04-01
05-03
06-05
12-05

FLOTILLA
11-08
11-08
01-01
11-08
01-01
11-08
04-01
02-08
05-03
12-05

FLOTILLA
11-08



Robert Paul Doyle 09/06/24 03-08
John C. Madden, 3Jr. 09/23/24 02-08

BOAT FORCES INSIGNIA

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william D. Flynn 08/28/24 01-04

BOATING SAFETY COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
James Coffey 09/03/24 11-08
Santiago Enrique 09/07/24 05-01

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA ADULT LEADER TRAINING

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Arnold M.Geller 09/30/24 07-06
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA SAFE SWIM DEFENSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Arnold m. Geller 09/30/24 07-06

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA YOUTH PROTECTION TRAINING

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Arnold M. Geller 09/30/24 07-06
CHANGE OF DISTRICT STAFF OFFICERS

OFFICE NEW OFFICER DATE FLOTILLA

DSO-EM DAVID CABRAL 09/06/24 06-05

COAST GUARD MERITORIOUS TEAM COMMENDATION — USCG RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
CENTER AUXTILTARY TEAM

NAME
Leslie Schwartz

DATE
01/25/24

FLOTILLA
02-08

COAST GUARD MERITORIOUS TEAM COMMENDATION - FERRY EXERCISE TEAM

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Jeffrey Thomas 08/07/24 11-02
Thomas Molesky 08/07/24 11-02
Anthony Quinones 08/07/24 10-01
carol wilkinson 08/07/24 06-03
David Moniz 08/07/24 11-02
Robert Johnson 08/07/24 11-02
David Cabral 08/07/24 06-05
Domenic Stilletti 08/07/24 11-02
James Mello 08/07/24 06-05
Dean Stairs 08/07/24 06-05
Mark Sullivan 08/07/24 06-05



COMO Dennis DeGabriele
Janet Richardson
Rachel Anderson
Charles Cotnoir
Norman Smith
Joan Richards
Richard Olsen
Molly Schaefer
Thomas Gary
Joyce Cocke
Kathy Frey

Vince Domestico
John Keyes
Steven Schaefer
Jayne Morrison
Thomas Trevny
Robert Harris
Erick Coe

08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24
08/07/24

COMMUNICATIONS WATCHSTANDER

11-02
10-01
11-02
11-09
01-02
11-01
11-08
06-05
11-01
06-05
06-05
10-03
04-06
06-05
06-05
11-08
06-05
11-08

— STATION MERRIMACK

NAME
Benjamin Adams

NAME
Robert Thurber

NAME

David Swenson

James Stevens
Douglas Hills Borden
william Muir

Christopher D. Houlihan

NAME
Thomas Fydenkevez
Arnold Butziger

COXSWAIN ANNUAL NIGHT UNDERWAY HOURS

DATE
06/01/24

COXSWAIN

DATE
08/15/24

CREW

DATE
09/10/24
08/17/14
09/13/24
09/13/24
09/25/24

COXSWAIN NAVIGATION

RULES EXAM

DATE
09/05/24
09/11/24

NAME

David Eastwood
Charles Jenison
Christopher Lawrence
Robert Lawrence
Russell J. Gasdia
Michael Fortier
william Muir

DATE
08/13/24
09/06/24
08/30/24
08/30/24
09/13/24
09/12/24
09/12/24

5

FLOTILLA
03-07

FLOTILLA
11-01

FLOTILLA
04-06
06-03
11-08
02-01
04-06

FLOTILLA
09-06
07-06

FLOTILLA
02-05
07-06
07-02

097-02
11-02
02-01
02-01



Daniel Farren, Jr.
John Mansour
Irwin Cohen

Paul Benito
Robert Thurber
Stephen wagner
George Dyroff
vincent Ciampa
Harvey Leibovitz

NAME

David Eastwood
Christopher Lawrence
Robert Lawrence
Charles Jenison
Douglas Borden
Russell J. Gasdia
Michael Fortier
william Muir
Daniel Farren, Jr.
John Mansour

Irwin Cohen

Paul Benito

Robert Thurber
Gregory Fowler
John william Geurtsen
Stephen wagner
Jeffrey Thomas
George Dyroff
vincent Ciampa
Harvey Leibovitz

NAME

David Eastwood
Christopher Lawrence
Robert Lawrence
Charles Jenison
Russell J. Gasdia
Michael Fortier
william Muir
Daniel Farren, Jr.
John Mansour
Irwin Cohen

Paul Benito

John Struzziery
Robert Thurber
Gregory Fowler
Michael Tilley
Gregory Fowler
Stephen wagner
Brian Shaw
Jeffrey Thomas

09/12/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
09/04/24
08/15/24
09/12/24
09/17/24
09/23/24
09/13/24

COXSWAIN ANNUAL

NIGHT TASKS

DATE
08/13/24
08/30/24
08/30/24
09/06/24
09/12/24
09/13/24
09/12/24
09/12/24
09/12/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
09/04/24
08/15/24
09/19/24
08/15/24
09/12/24
09/12/24
09/17/24
09/23/24
09/13/24

COXSWAIN ANNUAL DAY TASKS

DATE
08/13/24
08/30/24
08/30/24
09/06/24
09/13/24
09/12/24
09/12/24
09/12/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
09/04/24
08/12/24
08/15/24
09/19/24
09/17/24
09/19/24
09/12/24
09/11/24
09/12/24

6

11-02
05-03
05-08
07-02
11-01
11-02
05-03
05-03
05-01

FLOTILLA
02-05
07-02
07-02
07-06
11-08
11-02
02-01
02-01
11-02
05-03
05-08
07-02
11-01
07-08
11-01
11-02
11-02
05-03
05-03
05-01

FLOTILLA
02-05
07-02

097-02
07-06
11-02
02-01
02-01
11-02
05-03
05-08
07-02
12-03
11-01
07-08
12-08
07-08
11-02
03-07
11-02



George Dyroff
Vincent Ciampa
Harvey Leibovitz

CREW THIRD YEAR CURRENCY MAINTENANCE

09/17/24
09/23/24
09/13/24

NAME

Cristopher Houlihan
Jane Eastman

Paul Burke

william Schmidt
David Swensen
william Lee

Michael Tilley
Robert Thurber
Dennis B. Chaves

NAME

Joyce_D_N Jones
James D. Stevens
Mark Landsberg
Douglas Grace
Louise Olsen
Peter Morrison
Douglas Borden
Christopher Houlihan
Chad Cavanaugh
Donald Grace
David Fillingim
Paul Burke

Arthur Montgomery
Jackie Nisbett
Richard Costa
Dennis Jacques
Richard Galante
Michael Sekerak
Donald zidik
walter Belushko
Michael Tilley
Joe Cabral

Manhuel Claudio
Manhuel Claudio
Gary Doliner
Robert Harris
Christopher Fletcher
Michael S. Daly
Aaron Leger

Dean Stairs
Robert Thurber
Robert S. Heppe, Jr.
Gregory Fowler
Patrick Tufts
Patrick Tufts

DATE
08/18/24
08/17/24
08/17/24
08/17/24
08/18/24
08/18/24
09/17/24
08/15/24
09/19/24

CREW ANNUAL DAY UNDERWAY HOURS

DATE
06/26/24
08/20/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
08/18/24
08/17/24
08/18/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/04/24
09/01/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
08/10/24
07/19/24
07/02/24
08/04/24
09/17/24
07/15/24
09/07/24
09/07/24
09/07/24
09/24/24
07/18/24
08/24/24
09/23/24
07/18/24
08/15/24
07/19/24
09/19/24
09/19/24
09/19/24

7

05-03
05-03
05-01

FLOTILLA
04-06
05-25
07-02
03-08
04-06
04-03
12-08
11-01
"07-11

FLOTILLA
02-05
06-03
05-01
05-25
05-03
04-01
11-08
04-06
07-02
07-02
07-02
07-02
11-02
05-03
07-02
07-08
05-25
11-01
05-25
05-25
12-08
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
11-01
11-01
07-08
02-08
02-08



Ralph J. Neumeyer, Jr.

Thomas M. Chamberlin
Philip Todd Isherwood

NAME

Joyce_D_N Jones
James D. Stevens
Mark Landsberg
Douglas Grace
Louise Olsen
Peter Morrison
Chad Cavanaugh
Donald Grace
David Fillingim
Paul Burke
Arthur Montgomery
Jackie Nisbett
Richard Costa
Dennis Jacques
Richard Galante
Michael Tilley
Joe Cabral
Manhuel Claudio
Manhuel Claudio
Robert Harris
Christopher Fletcher
Michael S. Daly
Aaron Leger
Michael Nelson
Dean Stairs
Robert S. Heppe, Jr.
Gregory Fowler
Patrick Tufts
Patrick Tufts
Richard Galante

Ralph J. Neumeyer, Jr.

Thomas M. Chamberlin
Philip Todd Isherwood

NAME

Joyce_D_N Jones
James D. Stevens
Mark Landsberg
Douglas Grace
Louise Olsen
Peter Morrison
Chad Cavanaugh
Donald Grace
David Fillingim
Paul Burke
Robert Harris

CREW ANNUAL NIGHT TASKS

09/26/24
08/22/21
07/02/24

CREW ANNUAL

DATE
06/26/24
08/20/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
08/18/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/04/24
09/01/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
08/10/24
09/17/24
07/15/24
09/07/24
09/07/24
09/24/24
07/18/24
08/24/24
09/23/24
09/23/24
07/18/24
07/19/24
09/19/24
09/19/24
09/19/24
08/10/24
09/26/24
08/22/21
07/02/24

NIGHT UNDERWAY HOURS

DATE
06/26/24
08/20/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
07/02/24
08/18/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/06/24
09/07/24

8

02-04
06-18
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-05
06-03
05-01
05-25
05-03
04-01
07-02
07-02
07-02
07-02
11-02
05-03
07-02
07-08
05-25
12-08
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
11-01
07-08
02-08
02-08
05-25
02-04
06-18
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-05
06-03
05-01
05-25
05-03
04-01
07-02
07-02
07-02
07-02
06-05



Manuel Claudio 09/07/24
Arthur Montgomery 09/04/24
Jackie Nisbett 09/01/24
Richard Costa 09/06/24
Dennis Jacques 09/06/24
Richard Galante 08/10/24
Joe Cabral 07/15/24
Manuel Claudio 09/07/24
Manuel Claudio 09/07/24
Robert Harris 09/24/24
Christopher Fletcher 07/18/24
Michael S. Daly 08/24/24
Aaron Leger 09/23/24
Michael Nelson 09/23/24
Dean Stairs 07/18/24
Robert S. Heppe, Jr. 07/19/24
Gregory Fowler 09/19/24
Patrick Tufts 09/19/24
Gladys Benshimol 09/19/24
Ralph J. Neumeyer, Jr. 09/26/24
Thomas M. Chamberlin 08/22/21
Philip Todd Isherwood 07/02/24

CREW - QUALIFICATION EXAMINER APPROVAL

NAME DATE

Jane Eastman 08/17/24
william Edward Lee 08/18/24
william Joseph Schmidt 08/17/24
David Mark Swensen 08/18/24
Christopher Daniel Houlihan 08/14/24
Douglas Hills Borden 08/29/24
Edward Hamilton Noroian 09/03/24
Dennis Bunnell 09/03/24
Richard Costa 09/05/24
Dennis Jacques 09/13/24

COMMANDANT LETTER OF COMMENDATTION
BRANCH CHTIEF INTERPRETER

NAME DATE
David L. Cabral 08/14/24

CULINARY AFFATRS ANNUAL SANITATION

NAME DATE
Jeanmarie Cabe 09/27/24

CYBER AWARENESS CHALLENGE

NAME DATE
Carl Chancey 09/30/24

06-05
11-02
05-03
07-02
07-08
05-25
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
11-01
07-08
02-08
02-08
02-04
06-18
05-03

FLOTILLA
05-25
04-03
03-08
04-06
04-06
11-08
04-01
11-06
07-11
07-07

FLOTILLA
06-05

FLOTILLA
04-01

FLOTILLA
12=-5



DECEASED

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Susan J. Mikolajczyk 09/06/24 09-07

GENERAL MANDATED COURSES (CORE TRAINING)

CIVIL RIGHTS 502319
NAME DATE FLOTILLA

wayne Stanley 09/02/24 02-05
Michael C. Dumaresq 08/26/24 03-08
Stuart Gitlow 08/28/24 07-08
David Leonard Cabral 08/27/24 06-05
Zachary Kennedy Hardt 08/28/24 01-01
Amanda Menier 09/05/24 09-07
Bruce W. Young 09/09/24 02-05
Peter Preble 09/30/24 12-05
Daniel Gravelle 09/30/24 02-08
Norby Comeau "09/27/24 12-03
ETHICS 502306
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Zachary Kennedy Hardt 08/28/24 01-01
Amanda Menier 09/05/24 09-07
Peter Preble 09/30/24 12-05
PRIVACY AWARENESS 810015
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
wayne Stanley 09/02/24 02-05
Michael C. Dumaresq 08/26/24 03-08
Zachary Kennedy Hardt 08/28/24 01-01
Amanda Menier 09/05/24 09-07
Jackie Bernard Nisbett 09/03/24 05-03
Bruce W. Young 09/09/24 02-05
PREVENTION OF SEXUALHARRASSMENT 81000
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
wayne Stanley 09/02/24 02-05
Michael C. Dumaresq 08/26/24 03-08
Zzachary Kennedy Hardt 08/28/24 01-01
Kim Chuyoung Day 08/26/24 11-08
Amanda Menier 09/05/24 09-07
Norby Comeau 09/06/24 12-03
Elissa Pepin 09/09/24 03-08
SECURITY EDUCATION 810030
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
wWayne Stanley 09/02/24 02-05
Michael C. Dumaresq 08/26/24 03-08
Elissa Anne Pepin 08/29/24 03-08

10



Zachary Kennedy Hardt
Amanda Menier

Norby Comeau

Michael Miller

Daniel Gravelle

SUICIDE PREVENTION 100643

08/28/24
09/05/24
09/06/24
09/14/24
09/23/24

NAME

Richard M. Pafik
Harvey Leibovitz
Richard Crozier

COMO Carolyn Belmore
Michael Sekerak
Malcolm Craig Stanley
Norby Comeau

Marcia A. Green
Mitchell F. Paine
Stuart Gitlow

Russell J. Gasdia
Kevin Lee Brock

Emmett Krup[czak

Billy G. Thornton
Eugene Andrew Grossi
Michael Albert Nadeau
Allen Eugene Uchman
John M. Harkins
Michele Glenda Renaud
Alexander willette weiss
John Joseph Struzziery
Gary Lee Hover

Daniel Hilton Pickard
James Clelland Johnson 1V
Debra Ann Bryant
Maryann Dowd

Jackie Bernard Nisbett
Donald Lee Grace
Steven Mark Hempel
Timothy Scott Howell
Peter Edward Thibault
Benjamin Robert Dugan
Kyle Christopher Cimochowski
Eric wayne Podolsky
Douglas Hill Borden
Joseph John Spinello
Martin Kruse

Santiago Enrique
Zzachary Kennedy Hardy
Theodore John Skirvan
Edward Russell Morgana
Bobby Ray Joslin
Alyssa Lee Flaherty
Maverick Jonas Landry
Kim Chuyoung Day
Amanda Lynn Menier
Thomas Fydenkevez

DATE
08/29/24
08/26/24
08/26/24
08/26/24
08/27/24
08/26/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/26/24
08/28/24
08/28/24
08/19/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/28/24
08/26/24
08/26/24
08/26/24
08/27/24
09/01/24
08/26/24
08/28/24
08/26/24
08/30/24
08/26/24
08/05/24
08/26/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/27/24
08/26/24
08/28/24
08/29/24
08/26/24
08/26/24
08/26/24
08/28/24
08/28/24
08/26/24
09/05/24
09/07/24
09/02/24
09/04/24
09/03/24
09/06/24
09/05/24

11

01-01
09-07
12-03
02-08
02-08

FLOTILLA
09-07
05-01
04-01
11-08
11-01
04-01
12-03
09-07
12-03
07-08
11-02
11-06
11-02
02-01
02-08
10-02
06-03
05-03
05-03
05-03
12-03
02-08
02-01
10-10
11-08
10-02
05-03
07-02
02-04
11-06
11-01
05-03
10-02
02-01
11-08
11-08
02-01
05-01
01-01
11-08
09-06
02-08
04-01
03-08
11-08
09-07
09-06



Elissa Pepin
Glen Gayton
Richard Young
constance West
Michael Curry
Sean Staffiery

Bailey Manning-Ingala

David Racicot
Anne Olenio
Alan Kuong

Marc French
Peter DeBakker
Elizabeth Hager
John Hayes
Stephen Measmer
Keith Blaquiere
Erick Coe

James Coffey
Peter garland
Thomas Trefny
Carl Chancey

09/09/24
09/09/24
09/16/25
09/11/24
09/15/24
09/14/24
09/24/24
09/26/24
09/27/24
09/23/24
09/29/24
09/29/24
09/25/24
09/24/24
09/26/24
09/24/24
09/24/24
09/28/24
09/25/24
09/23/24
09/23/24

03-08
03-07
05-25
05-03
02/04
12-05
02-01
02-05
04-01
05-02
10-02
11-01
11-01
11-01
11-01
11-08
11-08
11-08
11-08
11-08
12-05

SEXUAL ASSAULT PREVENTION RESPONSE & RECOVERY 502379

NAME

wayne Stanley
Richard B. Jones
Norby Comeau

DATE
09/02/24
09/01/24
08/27/24

Michael C. Dumaresq
John Joseph Struzziery
Zachary Kennedy Hardt
Theodore John Skirvan

NAME

Peter J. Lu

Paul S. Fisher
Heidi A. Leger
John C. Madden, 3Jr.

NAME
John C. Madden, 3Jr.

NAME
Richard M. Olsen

NAME

08/26/24
09/01/24
08/28/24
08/26/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

100

DATE
09/04/24
09/30/24
09/23/24
09/23/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

200

DATE
09/23/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

240

DATE
10/07

INCIDENT COMMAND

242

DATE

12

FLOTILLA
02-05
02-04
12-03
03-08
12-03
01-01
11-08

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-03
06-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA



Richard M. Olsen

NAME
Gary Hover

NAME
Gary Hover

NAME

Peter J.Lu
Paul S. Fisher
Heidi A. Leger

John C. Madden, 3Jr.

NAME

John C. Madden, Jr.

09/25/24
INCIDENT COMMAND 300

DATE
07/24/24

INCIDENT COMMAND 400

DATE
07/06/24

INCIDENT COMMAND 700

DATE

09/04/24
09/30/24
09/23/24
09/23/24

INCIDENT COMMAND 800

DATE
09/23/24

11-08

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-03
06-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
02-08

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SAFETY & SECURITY AWARENESS TRAINING (IS-05)

NAME _
Eugene Grossi

NAME

Douglas H. Borden
John wW. Geissinger
Steven Schaefer
James Coffey
Daniel Gravelle
COMO Ronald Booth
Norby Comeau
Michael L. Talbot

NAME

Gary Clifton Kobel
David Stobo

Heidi Leger
william Hogan
Allan Kuong

Joseph Mello

John C. Madden, 3Jr.

T. M. Chatham

DATE
09/30/24

INSTRUCTOR DEVELOPMENT COURSE

DATE
09/02/24
09/02/24
09/30/24
09/30/24
09/30/24
09/24/24
09/27/24
09/23/24

INTRODUCTION TO RISK MANAGEMENT

DATE

09/02/24
09/09/24
09/11/24
09/11/24
09/23/24
09/27/24
09/23/24
09/28/24
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FLOTILLA
02-08a

FLOTILLA
11-08
02-01
06-05
11-08
02-08
03-08
12-03
03-08

FLOTILLA
06-05
02-01
06-05
07-06
05-02
06-05
02-08
02-05



D. B. Eastwood 09/18/24
C. G. Devitt 09/18/24
C. N. Samuels 09/18/24
E. A. Grossi 09/18/24
E. J. McCall 09/18/24
P. w. Ljunggren 09/18/24
M. T. Curry 09/18/24
B. R. Joslin 09/18/24
G. D. Nash 09/18/24
M. W. Ladrie 09/18/24
A. P. Kuong 09/18/24
B. MacCormac 09/18/24
L. A. Carter 09/18/24
LEVEL 1 LEADERSHIP COMPETENCIES EXAM (LEAD1l)
NAME DATE
Eugene A. Grossi 08/28/24
Richard M. Olsen 09/23/24
NEW MEMBER
NAME DATE
Adam Morton Blackwell 09/20/24
Joseph Eugene Smith 09/20/24
James Paul McGrath 09/20/24
Stephen Paul Bolduc 09/20/24
Paul Michael Preble 09/20/24
John Crawford Madden, Jr. 09/20/24
NEW MEMBER BQ
NAME DATE
zZzachary Kennedy Hardy 08/28/24
Ramon Ham Altamirano 08/28/24
Peter M. Preble 09/25/24
John C. Madden, 3Jr. 09/23/24
MANDATORY OPERATIONS WORKSHOP
NAME DATE
Aaron Leger 09/02/24
Robert Harris 09/02/24
Dan Fowler 09/02/24
Chris Marcotte 09/02/24
Michael Nelson 09/02/24
RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV)
NAME DATE
David P. Fillingim 09/25/24

Gregory J. Rosen 09/25/24

14

02-05
02-05
01-05
02-08
01-02
01-05
02-04
02-08
02-05
02-08
05-02
02-05
01-05

FLOTILLA
02-08
11-08

FLOTILLA
02-01
03-08
11-02
02-01
12-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
01-01
05-03
12-05
02-08

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05

FLOTILLA
07-02
10-01



RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY DEVICE

NAME
David P. Fillingim
Gregory J. Rosen

NAME

Ryan D. Shaughnessy
Andrew James Sammarco
Daniel J. King

Jake Leyland Meunier
Matthew D. Priddy
Olivia J. Sacchetti
Bruce David Smale
Russell E. Therrien
Sydney L. McCarthy

NAME

Michael F. Sullivan
Karen Simmons
william A. Simmons
Lee J. Harrison
Robert 1. Black
John J. McDermott

NAME

COMO Joseph A. Gordon
Philip Laroche
Brian Smith

Paul Diette

Alan Dove

Kirk Mooney
Maureen VanHerpe
David Racicot
Chip Locketti
Melanie Moses-Stanley
wWayne Stanley
Vvincent Marcello
Lori Kondratowicz
Scott Burns

Avery Chekovsky
Stuart Jerman
Daniel Palermo
Robert Goetz
Donald Grace
Thomas Montgomery
Daniel Shaw
Felicia Smart

RETIRED STATUS

DATE
09/25/24
09/25/24

RESIGNED

DATE
09/03/24
09/30/24
10/03/24
09/16/24
09/16/24
09/16/24
09/23/24
09/26/24
09/26/24

SERVICE ANNIVERSARY AWARDS

DATE
09/27/24
10/02/24
10/02/24
10/02/24
09/23/24
09/24/24

Anniversary

50
25

(VARG RO RV RO, RO RV, R, RV, |
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DATE
09/01
09/21
09/23
09/27
09/28
09/30
09/15
09/30
09/02
09/02
09/02
09/15
09/17
09/30
09/03
09/03
09/03
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17

FLOTILLA
07-02
10-01

FLOTILLA
11-06
10-03
10-01
06-03
02-01
06-03
02/05
10-10
04-03

FLOTILLA
03-08
03-08
03-08
06-03
06-03
03-01

FLOTILLA

12-05
04-01
07-09
06-18
09-06
02-05
07-06
02-05
11-08
02-05
02-05
07-06
10-10
09-06
09-06
06-03
11-08
01-02
07-02
11-07
07-06
07-06



James Studley 5 09/17 10-03
SPECTALTY COURSES

NAME COURSE DATE FLOTILLA
Douglas Hills Borden AUXWEA 09/07/24 11-08
Douglas Hills Borden AUXSEA 09/03/24 11-08
Douglas Hills Borden AUXNAVA 09/03/24 11-08
Douglas Hills Borden AUXCOM 09/08/24 11-08
Douglas H. Borden AUXPAT 09/23/24

TRANSFERRED
NAME FROM FLOTILLA TO FLOTILLA
Robert Folan 11-06 11-01

VESSEL EXAMINER

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william Hogan 09/16/24 07-0

VESSEL EXAMINER WORKSHOP

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
John C. Madden, Jr. 10/03/24 02-08

* Red indicates Admiral Signs Certificate or member earned a plaque
Any errors, additions, or omissions to this report: please contact COMO C. Belmore, 508 968 6600 or 800 673
1056 Ext. 6600
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